2018 Women's Player of the Year Standings

T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T24
T24
T24
T24
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28

Player

Jamie Huo
Alivia Brown
Olivia Benzin
Emily Baumgart
Danika Palm
Cosette Anderson
Kenedee Peters
Grace Frazier
Amanda Elich
Kaysa Panke
Emma Johnson
Brittany Kwon
Chelsea Bayley
Kelly Hooper
Marianne Li
Morgan Bentley
Tina Papatolis
Kristin Elich
Tomoko Ratzlaff
Anne Bahr
Jessica Zelasko
Sarah Lawrence
Yen Wong
Shawn Farmer
Kathy Provazek-Ross
Denise Kieffer
Susan Craven
Sheila Locke
Lacy Sheldon
Carrie Jacobson
Patty Myers
Cailtin Maralack
Suzie Tran

Lilly Navarre
Karen Madison
Victoria Fallgren
Sharon Drummey

‘City

Auburn

Gig Harbor
Tacoma
Pullman
Richland
Bellevue
Ephrata
Clarkston
Camas
Davenport
Spanaway
Bremerton
Colbert
Spokane
Bellevue
Tacoma
Issaquah
Camas
Sammamish
Olympia

Gig Harbor
Duvall
Seattle
Renton
Mercer Island
University Place
Snohomish
Renton
Renton
Bellevue
Olympia
Snoqualmie
Poulsbo
University Place
East Wenatchee
Spokane
kirkland

Points

205
185
175
115
100

(B¢, B¢, B¢, B¢, RIS, NS, B¢ IS Be) |



javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)

	Sheet1

