

2018 Women's Player of the Year Standings

Rank	Player	City	Points
1	Jamie Huo	Auburn	205
2	Alivia Brown	Gig Harbor	185
3	Olivia Benzin	Tacoma	175
4	Emily Baumgart	Pullman	115
5	Danika Palm	Richland	100
6	Cosette Anderson	Bellevue	80
7	Kenedee Peters	Ephrata	75
8	Grace Frazier	Clarkston	55
T9	Amanda Elich	Camas	50
T9	Kaysa Panke	Davenport	50
T9	Emma Johnson	Spanaway	50
T9	Brittany Kwon	Bremerton	50
T9	Chelsea Bayley	Colbert	50
T9	Kelly Hooper	Spokane	50
15	Marianne Li	Bellevue	45
16	Morgan Bentley	Tacoma	35
17	Tina Papatolis	Issaquah	30
18	Kristin Elich	Camas	25
T19	Tomoko Ratzlaff	Sammamish	15
T19	Anne Bahr	Olympia	15
T19	Jessica Zelasko	Gig Harbor	15
T19	Sarah Lawrence	Duvall	15
T19	Yen Wong	Seattle	15
T24	Shawn Farmer	Renton	10
T24	Kathy Provazek-Ross	Mercer Island	10
T24	Denise Kieffer	University Place	10
T24	Susan Craven	Snohomish	10
T28	Sheila Locke	Renton	5
T28	Lacy Sheldon	Renton	5
T28	Carrie Jacobson	Bellevue	5
T28	Patty Myers	Olympia	5
T28	Caitlin Maralack	Snoqualmie	5
T28	Suzie Tran	Poulsbo	5
T28	Lilly Navarre	University Place	5
T28	Karen Madison	East Wenatchee	5
T28	Victoria Fallgren	Spokane	5
T28	Sharon Drummey	kirkland	5